Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 21 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
01-Mar-26 - 9:00 Startlist
YB

Heat1 of 10
3 BIRACHESKI, Pavel 17 Beta Sharks SC Skopje NT
4 RUSTEMI, Jigit Hamza 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
5 SEKOVSKI, Jane 15 Orion SWC NT

Heat 2 of 10
1 SLAVKOVSKI, Damjan 16  Oktopod PK 1:05.00
2 SMAKJOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Karposh PK 1:00.00
3 PETRUSEVSKI, Maksim 13  Orion SWC 58.28
4 ZIBA, Don 17  3Disciplini SC Struga 56.45
5 JOVANOVSKI, Nikita 12 Orion SWC 57.00
6 CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji 15 3Disciplini SC Struga 59.53
7 KRSTEVSKI, Hristijan 17  Orion SWC 1:03.50

Heat 3 of 10
1 KURTIS, Kerem 13  3Disciplini SC Struga 53.21
2 MUSTAFA, Rian 18 Aloha SC Prishtina 51.00
3 JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Oktopod PK 50.00
4 SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela SA Tirana 48.00
5 JOLDESKI, Matej 16  Struga PK 49.10
6 VAKIARI, Ted 13 Te Stela SA Tirana 50.00
7 LULJA, Boiken 17 Te Stela SA Tirana 53.00
8 THANASI, Gordi 17 Partizani SC Tirana 55.00

Heat 4 of 10
1 LAZOROSKI, Matej 16  3Disciplini SC Struga 46.21
2 HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16  Delfini SC Prishtina 43.00
3 RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 41.02
4 COCAJ, Ron 13  Otrila KSU 40.00
5 MIRIWJA, Gjergj 11  Vllaznia 40.00
6 ZDRAVEVSKI, Daniel 08 Scorpions Tetovo 42.20
7 DACI, Alp 16 Step SC 45.00
8 TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  Struga PK 47.72

Neptun Cup 2026

28 Feb - 1 Mar 2026

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82592

Registered to PK Neptun Skopje

27-Feb-26 23:43 - Page 1



Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 21, Men, 50m Bultterfly

Heat 5 of 10
JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeorll

O~NO O WNPE

GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
HOXHA, Amar
KRISTO, Noah
GOLEMI, Joel

TAHO, Alis
MESTANSKI, loan
HURSHITI, Jon

Heat 6 of 10

1

CO~NO UL WN

DEMIRAJ, Omar
BLAZEVSKI, Borjan
KUTANOSKI, Jovan
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
LULJA, Jamarber
COKAJ, Ledjon
SHKURTA, Roen
KRASNIQI, Anis

Heat 7 of 10

coO~NOOUTS WN P

TALESKI, Petar
NIKOLOV, Martin
SMAJLI, Ogren
SELMANI, Erion
THANASI, Matias
HETEMI, Ylinor
BAKIRI, Erik
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd

Heat 8 of 10

cO~NO O WNEPE

GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
FRASHERI, Nirvi

PERI, Pablo
DICHEVSKI, Angelo
BIBA, Luis

SHIJAKU, Martin
DAMJANOV, Jovan
JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan

15
14
13
15
13
11
14

14
16
14
14
13
14
14
14

10
11
11
08
10
10
13
13

08
11
13
13
11
12
12
12

Akvaspirit - Ohrid
Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
Tirana SC

Tirana SC

Vllaznia

Tirana SC

Levski 2014

Te Stela SA Tirana

Partizani SC Tirana
Skopje Plivacki Klub
3Disciplini SC Struga
Mladost PK

Te Stela SA Tirana
Te Stela SA Tirana
Te Stela SA Tirana
Niko SC Prishtina

Atlantida Plivacki Klub
Levski 2014

Otrila KSU

Kastrioti SC Ferizaj
Partizani SC Tirana
lllyria SC Prishtina

Te Stela SA Tirana
Neptun SC

Oktopod PK

Teuta Durres

Te Stela SA Tirana
Aqua Pro

Te Stela SA Tirana
Partizani SC Tirana
Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
Aqua Pro

39.40
38.40
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.80
40.00

37.00
36.48
35.87
35.30
35.50
36.00
37.00
37.50

35.00
33.97
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
34.70
35.07

31.50
30.00
29.91
29.80
29.90
30.00
30.45
32.90
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 21, Men, 50m Bultterfly

Heat 9 of 10

SHAHINI, Roni
BEROV, Ivan
IVANOV, Asen
EDVIN SPAHIU,
MEHMET], Rilind

JANEVSKI, Nikola
MALINKOV, Nikola

O~NO O WNPE

Heat 10 of 10

1 DIOR KRASNIQI,
KULHEKU, Bredli
BUDIMA, Arion
KOXHAKU, Grisi
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
SELMANI, Jonid
SELIMI, Dart
TOPI, Dastin

CO~NO UL WN

SEKOVSKI, Damjan

10 Kastrioti SC Ferizaj

10 Levski 2014

12 Skopje Plivacki Klub

08 Step SC

08  Zenit Sport Academy

12 Orion SWC
11  AquaPro
09 Neptun SC

10 Step SC

08 Partizani SC Tirana
08 Step SC

06 Tirana SC

09 Partizani SC Tirana
09 llirida PR

08 Tirana SC

07 Tirana SC

29.50
29.09
28.61
28.50
28.50
29.00
29.20
29.55

28.00
28.00
26.56
24.00
26.00
27.80
28.00
28.00
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