

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 21  
01-Mar-26 - 9:00

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 10

3	BIRACHESKI, Pavel	17	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	NT
4	RUSTEMI, Jigit Hamza	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT
5	SEKOVSKI, Jane	15	Orion SWC	NT

Heat 2 of 10

1	SLAVKOVSKI, Damjan	16	Oktopod PK	1:05.00
2	SMAKJOVSKI, Gorazd	11	Karposh PK	1:00.00
3	PETRUSEVSKI, Maksim	13	Orion SWC	58.28
4	ZIBA, Don	17	3Disciplini SC Struga	56.45
5	JOVANOVSki, Nikita	12	Orion SWC	57.00
6	CVETANOSKI, Gjorgji	15	3Disciplini SC Struga	59.53
7	KRSTEVSKI, Hristijan	17	Orion SWC	1:03.50

Heat 3 of 10

1	KURTIS, Kerem	13	3Disciplini SC Struga	53.21
2	MUSTAFA, Rian	18	Aloha SC Prishtina	51.00
3	JOVANOVIĆ, Filip	14	Oktopod PK	50.00
4	SHELNA, Lorán	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	48.00
5	JOLDESKI, Matej	16	Struga PK	49.10
6	VAKIARI, Ted	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	50.00
7	LULJA, Boiken	17	Te Stela SA Tirana	53.00
8	THANASI, Gordi	17	Partizani SC Tirana	55.00

Heat 4 of 10

1	LAZOROSKI, Matej	16	3Disciplini SC Struga	46.21
2	HADERGJONAJ, Aurel	16	Delfini SC Prishtina	43.00
3	RISTOVSKI, Bodan	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	41.02
4	COCAJ, Ron	13	Otrila KSU	40.00
5	MIRIJA, Gjergj	11	Vllaznia	40.00
6	ZDRAVEVSKI, Daniel	08	Scorpions Tetovo	42.20
7	DACI, Alp	16	Step SC	45.00
8	TODOROVSKI, Maksim	14	Struga PK	47.72

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 21, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 10

1	JOVANOVSki KACKAROVSKI, Simeor	11	Akvaspirit - Ohrid	39.40
2	GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	38.40
3	HOXHA, Amar	14	Tirana SC	38.00
4	KRISTO, Noah	13	Tirana SC	38.00
5	GOLEMI, Joel	15	Vllaznia	38.00
6	TAHO, Alis	13	Tirana SC	38.00
7	MESTANSKI, Ioan	11	Levski 2014	38.80
8	HURSHITI, Jon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	40.00

Heat 6 of 10

1	DEMIRAJ, Omar	14	Partizani SC Tirana	37.00
2	BLAZEVSKI, Borjan	16	Skopje Plivacki Klub	36.48
3	KUTANOSKI, Jovan	14	3Disciplini SC Struga	35.87
4	NAUMOVSKI, Danilo	14	Mladost PK	35.30
5	LULJA, Jamarber	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	35.50
6	COKAJ, Ledjon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	36.00
7	SHKURTA, Roen	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	37.00
8	KRASNIQI, Anis	14	Niko SC Prishtina	37.50

Heat 7 of 10

1	TALESKI, Petar	10	Atlantida Plivacki Klub	35.00
2	NIKOLOV, Martin	11	Levski 2014	33.97
3	SMAJLI, Ogren	11	Otrila KSU	33.00
4	SELMANI, Erion	08	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	33.00
5	THANASI, Matias	10	Partizani SC Tirana	33.00
6	HETEMI, Yllnor	10	Illyria SC Prishtina	33.00
7	BAKIRI, Erik	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	34.70
8	HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd	13	Neptun SC	35.07

Heat 8 of 10

1	GJURCINOVSKI, Marko	08	Oktopod PK	31.50
2	FRASHERI, Nirvi	11	Teuta Durres	30.00
3	PERI, Pablo	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	29.91
4	DICHEVSKI, Angelo	13	Aqua Pro	29.80
5	BIBA, Luis	11	Te Stela SA Tirana	29.90
6	SHIJAKU, Martin	12	Partizani SC Tirana	30.00
7	DAMJANOV, Jovan	12	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	30.45
8	JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan	12	Aqua Pro	32.90

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

---

Event 21, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 9 of 10

1	SHAHINI, Roni	10	Kastrioti SC Ferizaj	29.50
2	BEROV, Ivan	10	Levski 2014	29.09
3	IVANOV, Asen	12	Skopje Plivacki Klub	28.61
4	EDVIN SPAHIU,	08	Step SC	28.50
5	MEHMETI, Rilind	08	Zenit Sport Academy	28.50
6	SEKOVSKI, Damjan	12	Orion SWC	29.00
7	JANEVSKI, Nikola	11	Aqua Pro	29.20
8	MALINKOV, Nikola	09	Neptun SC	29.55

Heat 10 of 10

1	DIOR KRASNIQI,	10	Step SC	28.00
2	KULHEKU, Bredli	08	Partizani SC Tirana	28.00
3	BUDIMA, Arion	08	Step SC	26.56
4	KOXHAKU, Grisi	06	Tirana SC	24.00
5	ALLARAJ, Lajdi	09	Partizani SC Tirana	26.00
6	SELMANI, Jonid	09	Ilirida PR	27.80
7	SELIMI, Dart	08	Tirana SC	28.00
8	TOPI, Dastin	07	Tirana SC	28.00